 FANS FOR
DOMESTIC
AND LIGHT
COMMERCIAL
APPLICATIONS
Super quiet
High air fl ow
Wall mounting

Automatic shutter  POLO 100/AS
Run-on timer adjustable 3 - 23 minutes POLO 100/AT
Automatic shutter and run-on timer POLO 100/AS/AT
Humidistat and run-on-timer POLO 100/HM/AT
Automatic shutter, humidistat
and run-on-timer POLO 100/AS/HM/AT
PIR movement sensor and run-on-timer POLO 100/PIR/AT
Automatic shutter, PIR
movement sensor and run-on-timer POLO 100/AS/PIR/AT
POLO 100 Fan Performance
156mm 29mm 55mm
98mm154mm
156mm 29mm 55mm
98mm154mm
Part no. Items included
DMCWKT100  100mm white wall shutter, 100mm brown wall shutter,
500mm x 100mm wall tube
DMCWKT101  100mm white wall cowl, 100mm brown wall cowl,
500mm x 100mm wall tube
DMDTKT100*   100mm white shutter, 100mm brown shutter, 90° bend,
3 metres x 100mm Alufl ex duct, 2 fi xing straps, tube connector
DMDTKT101*  100mm white wall cowl, 100mm brown wall cowl, 90° bend,
 3 metres x 100mm Alufl ex duct, 2 fi xing straps, tube connector
4
Model Features
Installation Kits

Automatic shutter         POLO 150/AS
Run-on timer adjustable 3 – 23 minutes   POLO 150/AT
Automatic shutter and run-on timer         POLO 150/AS/AT
Humidistat and run-on-timer                      POLO 150/HM/AT
Automatic shutter, humidistat and
run-on-timer            POLO 150/AS/HM/AT
PIR movement sensor and run-on-timer    POLO 150/PIR/AT
Automatic shutter, PIR
movement sensor and run-on-timer    POLO 150/AS/PIR/AT
POLO 150 Fan Performance
208mm 148mm
209mm 31mm 69mm
208mm 148mm
209mm 31mm 69mm
Part no. Items included
DMCWKT150 150mm white wall shutter, 150mm brown wall
 shutter, 500mm x 150mm wall tube
DMCWKT151  150mm white wall cowl, 150mm brown wall cowl,
500mm x 150mm wall tube
DMDTKT150*  150mm white shutter, 150mm brown shutter, 90°
bend, 3 metres x 150mm Alufl ex duct, 2 fi xing straps
DMDTKT151*  150mm white wall cowl, 150mm brown wall cowl, 90°
bend, 3 metres x 150mm Alufl ex duct, 2 fi xing straps
ZONE
2
5

 Installation
Kits
Install Kit
Part Nos Diameter
 - mm
DMCWKT100 100
DMCWKT101 100
DMDTKT100* 100
DMDTKT101* 100
DMCWKT150 150
DMCWKT151 150
DMDTKT150* 150
DMDTKT151* 150
DMCWKT100 100
DMCWKT101 100
DMDIKT100 100
DMDIKT101 100
LCEWS170 100
LCEWS240 100
DMDIKT100 100
DMDIKT101 100
DMDIKT150 150
DMDIKT151 150
DMEX7254 250
DMEX7254 250
DMEX7304  300
LCEWS300 150